Citadel Series LED
for High Dust & Debris Environments
REVOLUTIONARY,
     PATENT-PENDING DESIGN
    sets new performance standards for
            extreme industrial environments.
Want the very best and brightest in military-grade LED lighting? Turn to the Citadel.
This series looks like no other LED because it’s designed like no other LED. As a result, it stands up

Citadel Series LED
            One Brilliant Idea After Another
Optics Information
N O  O P T I C S
	> Great for general illumination. No Optics are also great if you want to maximize horizontal light & to achieve uniform
lighting overall. Ideal for 30 feet and below.
6 0  D E G R E E  O P T I C S
	> Great for higher ceilings. Best used for fixtures mounted 30+ feet up. (This image captures a 25 foot mounting height).
A I S L E  O P T I C S
	> Great for racking. With Aisle Optics, light is not wasted in ajoining aisles. This means you can reduce the number of fixtures in
your facility, or can substantially reduce wattage when switching from HID or Flourescents to LED.
3115 N 21st Street, Suite 2, Sheboygan, WI 53083
920-287-3840
tactiklighting.com
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT NUMBER
125V, 15 amp, Straight Blade, 6 ft  PC-PP-125-15-SB-6
125V, 15 amp, Straight Blade, 12 ft  PC-PP-125-15-SB-12
125V, 15 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-125-15-TL-6
125V, 15 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-125-15-TL-12
125V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-125-20-TL-6
125V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-125-20-TL-12
250V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-250-20-TL-6
250V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-250-20-TL-12
277V, 15 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-277-15-TL-6
277V, 15 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-277-15-TL-12
277V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-277-20-TL-6
277V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-277-20-TL-12
480V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-480-20-TL-6
480V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-480-20-TL-12
600V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-600-20-TL-6
600V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-600-20-TL-12
600V, Whip, 12ft PC-PP-600-W-12
C I T A D E L  O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N
L U M I N O U S  O U T P U T  &  D I M E N S I O N S
Power Factor............................................................................>0.9
Input Voltage............................................. 120/277V & 347/480V